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We are 3 unisex hair salon in the small village of Blackminster just 3 couple of § U o ) i
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miles outside of Evesham town and on the border of the Cotswolds. OSericestTs §

Our dedicated and talented Hair design team, headed up by Tracey Davies

(Owner and Creative Director) are experts in every aspect of hairdressing ] L.

from cutting and styling, colouring and perming to dressing long hair for -Fu
Weddings, Proms and special occasions. o
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Situated at the front of Blackminster Business Park,
just off the Evesham Bypass.

We are easy to find and have loads of Free Parking.

Creative Hair & Beauty app
Instant Booking
Meet the Team

Gallery
And so much more......
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Cutting

Ladies Dry Cut

Ladies Cut & Finish

Ladies Restyle

Ladies Wash & Cut

Ladies Dry Cut (concession)

Ladies Cut & Finish (concession)
Ladies Wash & Cut (concession)
Ladies Wash, Cut & Set (concession)

Gents Dry Trim
Gents Wash & Cut
Gents Beard & Hair Cut

Gents Dry Cut (concession)

Child (aged 5 & under)

Child (aged 6 - 14) Dry Cut (short hair)
Child (aged 6 - 14) Dry Cut (long hair)

Child (aged 6 - 14) Wet Cut (short hair)
Child (aged 6 - 14) Wet Cut (long hair)

Child (aged 6 - 14) Restyle

Creative
Director

21.00
37.50
46.50
29.00
16.50
29.50
23.50
24.50

10.00

18.20
16.50
8.50

Senior
Stylist
17.00
29.50
38.50
20.50
14.00
23.50
18.50
20.00

9.00
14.30
16.50
8.50

6.00

8.50

13.50
11.50
15.50
33.00

Stylist

15.50
27.00
35.00
18.50
12.50
21.50
15.00
18.00

6.00
7.50
12.00
10.50
13.00
27.00

Colouring inc Trim*

Base & 1/2 Head Foils
Full Head

Roots

Semi Permanent

Full Head Foils

3/4 Head Foils

1/2 Head Foils
Additional Colours

Toner

**add a Blow Dry Finish to a colour service

Creative
Director

88.50
60.50
53.00
53.00
69.50
64.00
60.50
11.00
15.00
16.50

Senior
Stylist
83.00
54.00
50.00
50.00
65.00
59.50
56.00
11.00
15.00
16.50

Stylist

75.50
49.00
45.50
45.50
59.00
54.00
51.00
11.00
10.00
15.00

We offer a colour maintenance scheme to ensure your colour is always perfect,

please ask in salon for more details

Creative Colouring
Balayage inc Cut & Finish
Ombre inc Cut & Finish

*Skin test required 48 hours before any colour treatment

89.00
87.00

79.00
77.00

Styling
Blow Dry

Set (concession)

Perms
Perm + Cut & Finish (from)

Treatments
Olaplex (Stand Alone)
Olaplex (add to other service)

Weddings
Hair &/or Make-Up Trial (per hour)
Hair &/or Make-Up - On the day (per hour)

Students

Student discount available

Creative Senior stylist

Director Stylist Y
28.50 23.00 20.00
22.00 17.50 16.00
63.00
23.00 23.00 23.00
11.00 11.00 11.00
65.00 65.00 65.00
P.O.A P.OA P.O.A

please ask in salon for more details.

All prices inclusive of VAT



