



We are a unisex hair salon in the small village of Blackminster just a couple of miles outside of Evesham town and on the border of the Cotswolds.

Our dedicated and talented Hair design team, headed up by Tracey Davies (Owner and Creative Director) are experts in every aspect of hairdressing from cutting and styling, colouring and perming to dressing long hair for Weddings, Proms and special occasions.



Creative Hair & Beauty app Instant Booking Meet the Team Gallery



And so much more.....



Creative Hair & Beauty



Situated at the front of Blackminster Business Park, just off the Evesham Bypass.

We are easy to find and have loads of Free Parking.





Cutting	Creative Director	Senior Stylist	Stylist	Colouring inc Trim*	Creative Director	Senior Stylist	Stylist	Styling	Creative Director	Senior Stylist	Stylist
Ladies Dry Cut	21.00	17.00	15.50	Base & 1/2 Head Foils	88.50	83.00	75.50	Blow Dry	28.50	23.00	20.00
Ladies Cut & Finish	37.50	29.50	27.00	Full Head	60.50	54.00	49.00	Set (concession)	22.00	17.50	16.00
Ladies Restyle	46.50	38.50	35.00	Roots	53.00	50.00	45.50				
Lądies Wąsh & Cut	29.00	20.50	18.50	Semi Permanent	53.00	50.00	45.50	Perms			
Ladies Dry Cut (concession)	16.50	14.00	12.50	Full Head Foils	69.50	65.00	59.00	Perm + Cut & Finish (from)	63.00		
Ladies Cut & Finish (concession)	29.50	23.50	21.50	3/4 Head Foils	64.00	59.50	54.00				
Ladies Wash & Cut (concession)	23.50	18.50	15.00	1/2 Head Foils	60.50	56.00	51.00	T			
Ladies Wash, Cut & Set (concession)	24.50	20.00	18.00	Additional Colours	11.00	11.00	11.00	Treatments			
				Toner	15.00	15.00	10.00	Olaplex (Stand Alone)	23.00	23.00	23.00
Gents Dry Trim	10.00	9.00		**add a Blow Dry Finish to a colour service	16.50	16.50	15.00	Olaplex (add to other service)	11.00	11.00	11.00
Gents Wash & Cut	18.20	14.30									
Gents Beard & Hair Cut	16.50	16.50		We offer a colour maintenance scheme to ensure your colour is always perfect, please ask in salon for more details				Weddings			
Gents Dry Cut (concession)	8.50	8.50						Hair &/or Make-Up Trial (per hour)	65.00	65.00	65.00
								Hair &/or Make-Up - On the day (per hour)	P.O.A	P.O.A	P.O.A
Child (aged 5 & under)		6.00	6.00	Creative Colouring				1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			
Child (aged 6 - 14) Dry Cut (short hair)		8.50	7.50	Balayage inc Cut & Finish		89.00	79.00	Chulonto			
Child (aged 6 - 14) Dry Cut (long hair)		13.50	12.00	Ombre inc Cut & Finish		87.00	77.00	Students			
Child (aged 6 - 14) Wet Cut (short hair)		11.50	10.50				Student discount available	please ask in salon for more details.			
Child (aged 6 - 14) Wet Cut (long hair)		15.50	13.00								
Child (aged 6 – 14) Restyle		33.00	27.00								
				*Skin test required 48 hours before any colour treatment				All prices inclusive of VAT			